
GIKIAA Global Network

Regions
Nomincation and Existing Regional 

Coordinators
Email Countries Cities City Chapter Email

South Africa Faeez Burney(10) South Africa fburney@gmail.com

East Asia Farhan Mudasar(16) China farhan.mudasar@gmail.com

Pacific Asia Malaysia Kuala Lumpur Muhammad Khurram Hayat Khan(22) khurramniazye@gmail.com

South East Asia Inam Ullah(12) Singapore inaamullah@gmail.com

West Asia Nawazish Ali(18) Turkey nawazish10@yahoo.com

Pakistan - KP South Said Rasool Shah(10) syedrshah@gmail.com

Pakistan - Punjab North Abdul Mujeeb(25) abdulmujeeb662@gmail.com

Pakistan - Punjab Central Waqas Khalid Mahmood(7) waqas.khalid@gmail.com Pakistan Lahore Nubeer(21) nubeerkhan@gmail.com

Pakistan - Punjab South Razaullah K. Durrani(21) razaullah.durrani@gmail.com Pakistan Multan Hassan Raza(28) hassanrazachaudhry@gmail.com

Pakistan - Sindh Muhammad Hamza Khan(18) mhamzakhann@gmail.com

Australia NSW Muaz Chaudry(25) muaz5809@gmail.com

Australia Melbourne Gulbaz Khan(24) gulbazgk@gmail.com

Australia Brisbane Usman Ali Malik(5) usmanalimalik1@gmail.com

Newzealand Bilal Masood(4) Newzealand bilal.masood@alumni.giki.edu.pk

UK Ali Hasan Butt(9) UK ali.hasan.butt@gmail.com

Eastern Europe Omar Khan(21) Poland omarkhan0905@gmail.com

Northern Europe Ehtesham Muhammad(2) Denmark m.ehtesham@gmail.com Norway Oslo ( Norway) Faisal Soomro(22) h.faisalsoomro@gmail.com

Southern Europe Muhammad Haris Bukhari(21) Italy haris-bukhari@hotmail.com

Ireland Ireland Hammad Qureshi PhD (7) hammadqureshi@gmail.com

Germany Munich Areeb(16) areeb.cs@gmail.com

Qatar Qatar Syed Hamza(20) contact.hamzasyed@gmail.com

Iraq and Pakistan Iraq Noman Paracha(21) noman.paracha1@gmail.com

UAE Mona Shafiq(6) Dubai mona.shafiq@alumni.giki.edu.pk

Saudi Arabia Shahid Waqas(4) Al Khobar shahid.waqas@alumni.giki.edu.pk Saudi Arabia Riyadh Muhammad Jibran Khan(20) jibranbaloch37@gmail.com

Canada - East Khurram Saeed Khan(1) Toronto khurram.khan@alumni.giki.edu.pk Canada Toronto Shahwaiz Ali Malik(20) shahwaizalimalik@gmail.com

Canada - West Saud Imran(19) Vancouver saud.imran@hotmail.com

Northeast USA Fahd Inam H. Qureshi(2) Hudson fahdinam@hotmail.com USA Massachusetts, Connecticut Ahzam Sannan Ahmad(25) ahzam.sannan8@gmail.com

South USA AAMIR Waheed (4) Dallas aamirjee@gmail.com USA Dallas FortWorth Arsalan Sipra(11) arsalan.sipra@gmail.com

West/Bay Area USA Masood Siddiqi(2) Bay Area, CA masood.siddiqi@alumni.giki.edu.pk

Midwest USA Asra Baig(1) Chicago asra.baig@alumni.giki.edu.pk

North USA USA Seattle Sayed Nayab Hassan(13) nayabhassan@gmail.com

South America Usman Rattu(1) Mexico City usman.rattu@alumni.giki.edu.pk
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Middle East Bilal Farooq Ahmad(16) Qatar bilalmalik16@alumni.giki.edu.pk

Australia Mudassar Babar (8) Australia Mudassar_95@yahoo.com

Western Europe Ahmed Bilal (B3) Germany ahmed.bilal@t-online.de


